: RS

$2,450,730

e —

WAY CAYMAS 9535, NAPLES, FL, 34114

YOUR PICKLE BALL FRIENDS ARE HERE! NEW CONSTRUCTION at
CAYMAS! The Chandler V will offer a gas kitchen cooktop and
outdoor kitchen in nearly 800 square feet of covered lanai living
space and a beautiful custom pool and spa package with a
private wooded view. Many options and upgrades. Caymas is set
on 780 magnificent [...]

Rooms
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Room type Length Width

Bedroom

Den

Master Bedroom

Dining Room

Bedroom

Bedroom

Great Room

Garage

Utility Room

Building Details

Year built: 2025
ParkingTotal: 3

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Poured

Concrete, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

Amenities & Features
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13
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13
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11

17

11

22

32
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ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family

NewConstructionYN: No
Roof: Tile

Parking: Attached, Deeded

/N
MADLEINE PORTER



Features: Foyer, French Doors, Outside, Pantry, Security Features: Security System,
Pull Down Stairs, Smoke Detectors, Volume Ceiling Smoke Detector(s), Gated Community

Spa Features: Below Ground, Equipment Stays, Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,

Heated Gas, Screened Gas Cooktop, Microwave, Refrigerator, Self
Cleaning Oven, Wall Oven, Washer, Wine
Cooler

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Pool, Dog Park, ExteriorFeatures: Screened Lanai/Porch,
Fitness Center, Restaurant, Sidewalks, Street Outdoor Kitchen
Lights, Tennis Court(s), Gated

PoolFeatures: Community, Below Ground, Waterfront available: No
Custom Upgrades, Equipment Stays, Gas Heat,
Salt Water, Screen Enclosure

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes Cooling: Central Electric
PoolPrivateYN: Yes FireplaceYN: Yes
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